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Listagem de Inscritos Homologada -

Nome Completo

Mylla Eduarda de Avila Centeno
Andreyna Da Silva Machado
Danielle Cozza

Suellen Serrano Da Luz
Eduarda Garcia da Costa

Thaiz da Costa Amaral

Gabriel Atkinson Alves

Nataly De Oliveira cabrera
Jennifer Silva de Mello Leite
Barbara Camila Oliveira da Silva
Cleidi leite baldez

Marizete da Rosa de Avila
Gabriela Da Rosa Coronel

Ana cristina de Lima Lemos
Mércia Garcia Barreto

Aline Gongalves Madruga
Claudia Lima de Souza

Keli Cilene Souza Campos
Raniele Fernandes Chaves
Elisangela laspidea cozza
Raquel Feijo Crizel

Vitoria Braz Medeiros

Luziane Nicolau da Silva
Debora Ferreira dos Santos
Gustavo Silveira Dias

Xaiane Cardoso Rodrigues Capela
Geovana silveira Peixoto
Nathaly Ribeiro Bager
PRISCIANE MARTINS CAMPOS
Alex Sandro porto viega

Laura Rosa da Silveira
Joselaine Chaves De Castro
Jhenyfer Arita de Oliveira Lima
Gabrielly Duarte da Silva
Samira Bastos

Pamela Bresque de Moraes
Tinfani Mara Farias Rezende
Michele souza duarte

Sabrina kisner Rocha

Laryssa melo Moreira da Silva
Maykel de Bittencourt Rodrigues
Daisy Mara Oliveira de Avila
Michele Cristina Freitas Ramos
Estefany Hespindola Soares
Thagila Dias Jardim

Bryan Gomes Chaplin

Rosivane Gongalves Heinardt Machado
Ruth Capaverde dos Santos
Sandy Moreira Rodrigues
Viviane borges freitas

Brenda Alves Cavalheiro

ERIKA XAVIER DA SILVEIRA MARQUES
Elizandro Da Silva Pereira
Leonardo Pavlak Suris

Vitéria de Souza Araujo

Emely Thaynara Lindoso Pereira

Edital 04/2022

CPF
04074684047
05156135099
02108382054
84258705004
04414392098
87405741053
02774109086
05260839056
02532931035
00601510054
60559934068
00486144089
03410585052
02812211032
75616041068
95862595015
85102288091
00958283082
03371588082
00390830046
00302518002
02578098050
02088353003
04336443033
04733052081
02145727060
03630932061
01642617024
03018163010
03990430041
04407272007
03355626040
03738924035
05353212010
3213298050
02571007092
03059748071
01434957047
01234666014
03311115007
03226467077
45838240091
98303287087
03760041000
04599924067
00981276083
00025841076
86648756004
51713121840
73285536004
04013350033
04072158089
05999190002
04401717090
05770853018
44616261806



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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112
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114

Thais Machado crizel

Stéfani da Silva Lamas

Hérika Bueno Prietsch

Carlos Eduardo Pereira Garcia
Raquel Resem Troina
Kethelyn Acosta Gonzales

Daniele Rivero Catalunha de Sena

Laura Borges Silva

Emely Thaynara Lindoso Pereira

Gabriela da Silva Souza
Rosivane223@gmail.com

Isis Coelho Anca

Cintia dos Santos de Oliveira
ALANIS LIMAS CALDAS
Ruth Capaverde dos Santos
Ana Cristina de Lima Lemos
Viviane Klein Schneid
Nathierly Mesquita Mackmillan
Taylor Caldas Bauer

Heloisa Helena Souza Baptista
Juliana Rodrigues Delgado
Pyetra Elinyane Nery de Lima
Jane Penha da Fontoura
Nathalia Lopes Pereira

Ana caroliny Matos Xavier
Gabriela da Silva Souza
Hellen Dias Avila

Kailane da Rosa Duarte
Fabio Ferreira Moreira
Victéria Mirapalhete Henrique
Anna Clara Ribeiro Lessa
Isabele Gonzaga carduz
Maria Eduarda Aguiar Amaral
Julia Salazar da Silva

Rosinei Silva da Silva
Franciele centeno Rodrigues
Loris Mota de Almeida
Rafaela Rodrigues Botelho
Adrielen Soares de Souza

Alessandra Duarte Avila Nunes dos Santos

Sabrina da Rosa Gomes
Patricia Farias Amorim

Catia margarida da Silva dutra
Diego David Souza Gongalves
Isabella de Pinho Miguel

Ana Clara Piassarollo Rodrigues
LARISSA MELO TABORDA
Francine Padilha de Alvarenga
Luciane da Silva farias

Bruna dias de aguiar

Simone Batista da Silveira
Giovana Silva da Silva

Ana Paula Vieira Maia

THAIS FEMININO CRIZEL
Suelen Macedo Rodrigues
Lucia Eliane Rosa Mendes
Karen gauterio schmitz

Eric da Silva Machado

03182532081
04716771083
05463318077
91300282953
00121144054
04593984076
01323808035
96225000
44616261806
03683760010
25841076
03563879095
01295738090
05512028073
86648756004
02812211032
04877065016
04761662093
01138207047
51035332000
01997458039
02944762028
77137850006
04126095098
2886533270
036837600110
05374398032
05516612080
99142481015
04085139002
08906253524
02614068098
85153273091
05988612032
60871458004
02651560090
05718206031
01123153051
04525724013
01672745039
01306082030
02449085084
75617668072
02946888037
43999472847
05679963019
05087108040
2476441023
01834474094
04960554029
03629972098
04910204067
15012260708
03182532081
01121519067
46401482087
01136104089
04655378042
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amanda de souza cardoso
GABRIELLI DAS NEVES

Jessica custodio da rosa machado
Leno Kaufmann Moreira
TASSIANE SOARES SCOTO

06008952030
02550291018
07667071993
62550012020
02104740096



